



2018 Darrell Winslow Regatta

Official Results

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-----------------------------------------|------|---------------------------------|-----------------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 1: M-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | W. Johnson (C. Bowers) | 05:21.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Great Bridge (A. Saintsing) | 05:22.29 | 0.2% | 00:00.69 | 00:00:00.69 | |
| 3rd | 5 | TCW (S. Psaltis-Ivanis) | 05:24.50 | 0.9% | 00:02.21 | 00:00:02.90 | |
| 4th | 3 | L. Braddock (C. Cochran) | 05:24.75 | 1.0% | 00:00.25 | 00:00:03.15 | |
| 5th | 4 | LCHS (A. Brun) | 06:18.26 | 17.6% | 00:53.51 | 00:00:56.66 | |
| Race 2: M-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:07 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Forest Park (R. Romano) | 05:46.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Fairfax (S. Morrow) | 05:56.56 | 3.0% | 00:10.36 | 00:00:10.36 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Granby (C. Driscoll) | 06:03.22 | 4.9% | 00:06.66 | 00:00:17.02 | |
| 4th | 5 | Cox (R. Rector) | 06:22.16 | 10.4% | 00:18.94 | 00:00:35.96 | |
| Race 3: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:14 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Oakton (E. Burghardt) | 06:02.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Langley (T. Kuligowski) | 06:04.83 | 0.7% | 00:02.43 | 00:00:02.43 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Great Bridge (A. Hardy) | 06:07.03 | 1.3% | 00:02.20 | 00:00:04.63 | |
| 4th | 1 | Briar Woods (A. Vel) | 06:15.71 | 3.7% | 00:08.68 | 00:00:13.31 | |
| 5th | 2 | Episcopal (A. Faires) | 06:22.66 | 5.6% | 00:06.95 | 00:00:20.26 | |
| Race 4: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:21 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | W. Springfield (K. Rupinen) | 06:06.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Fairfax (K. Wells) | 06:16.05 | 2.5% | 00:09.25 | 00:00:09.25 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Kearny (H. Lajili) | 06:17.81 | 3.0% | 00:01.76 | 00:00:11.01 | |
| 4th | 6 | W. Johnson (C. Elkes) | 06:19.65 | 3.5% | 00:01.84 | 00:00:12.85 | |
| 5th | 2 | Cox (J. McNicholas) | 06:52.38 | 12.4% | 00:32.73 | 00:00:45.58 | |
| 6th | 1 | Gtown Day (E. Axelrod) | 07:10.82 | 17.5% | 00:18.44 | 00:01:04.02 | |
| Race 5: W-JR-4 Heat 1 @ 09:28 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Langley (P. Morley) | 06:42.70 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Kearny (K. Grajales) | 07:06.15 | 5.8% | 00:23.45 | 00:00:23.45 | |
| 3rd | 1 | Hylton (C. Diaz) | 07:25.44 | 10.6% | 00:19.29 | 00:00:42.74 | |
| 4th | 2 | Robinson (Z. Carlson) | 07:25.79 | 10.7% | 00:00.35 | 00:00:43.09 | |
| Exhib | 5 | Briar Woods (M. O'Callaghan) | 06:59.23 | | | 00:00:16.53 | |
| Race 6: W-JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:35 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Granby (N. Schaus) | 06:23.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Whitman (S. Chirico) | 06:26.15 | 0.8% | 00:03.15 | 00:00:03.15 | |
| 3rd | 3 | W. Springfield (K. Bruening) | 06:39.22 | 4.2% | 00:13.07 | 00:00:16.22 | |
| 4th | 2 | Gloucester (K. Price-Kaleikini) | 06:48.96 | 6.8% | 00:09.74 | 00:00:25.96 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-----------------------------------------------|------|------------------------------|-----------------------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 7: M-LT-4 Heat 1 @ 09:42 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | TCW (M. Cheung) | 05:52.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Oakton (J. Odell) | 05:57.27 | 1.3% | 00:04.67 | 00:00:04.67 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Forest Park B (J. Downey) | 06:00.83 | 2.3% | 00:03.56 | 00:00:08.23 | |
| 4th | 2 | Langley (J. Bennett) | 06:11.40 | 5.3% | 00:10.57 | 00:00:18.80 | |
| Race 8: M-LT-4 Heat 2 @ 09:49 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Forest Park A (R. Koos) | 05:40.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Stuart (M. Ferrell) | 05:40.92 | 0.2% | 00:00.62 | 00:00:00.62 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Great Bridge (R. Tugas) | 05:41.10 | 0.2% | 00:00.18 | 00:00:00.80 | |
| 4th | 2 | Briar Woods (M. Leon) | 05:41.55 | 0.4% | 00:00.45 | 00:00:01.25 | |
| Race 9: W-2/3-4 Heat 1 @ 09:56 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | W. Springfield (E. Cashman) | 06:28.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Episcopal (L. Wargotz) | 06:33.96 | 1.5% | 00:05.66 | 00:00:05.66 | |
| 3rd | 4 | W. Johnson 2nd (A. Voit) | 06:38.76 | 2.7% | 00:04.80 | 00:00:10.46 | |
| 4th | 5 | John Paul (M. Michael) | 06:59.01 | 7.9% | 00:20.25 | 00:00:30.71 | |
| Race 10: W-2/3-4 Heat 2 @ 10:03 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | W. Johnson 3rd (H. Johnston) | 06:44.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Fairfax (D. Bridwell) | 06:51.00 | 1.7% | 00:07.00 | 00:00:07.00 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Cox (H. Lindsey) | 06:54.21 | 2.5% | 00:03.21 | 00:00:10.21 | |
| | 3 | Langley (L. Damelin) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race 11: M-1/JR-1x Final @ 10:10 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Mathews A (J. Raha) | 06:08.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Stuart (S. Mullane) | 06:27.59 | 5.2% | 00:19.19 | 00:00:19.19 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Mathews B (H. Morton) | 06:44.19 | 9.7% | 00:16.60 | 00:00:35.79 | |
| 4th | 5 | Great Bridge (M. Jessee) | 07:01.98 | 14.5% | 00:17.79 | 00:00:53.58 | |
| Race 12: W-1/JR/LT-1x Final @ 10:17 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Great Bridge (R. Anderson) | 06:55.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | John Paul (M. Burns) | 06:55.50 | 0.0% | 00:00.20 | 00:00:00.20 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Cox (S. Whitsel) | 07:43.55 | 11.6% | 00:48.05 | 00:00:48.25 | |
| | 2 | Great Bridge (M. Parrott) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race 13: M-2x Final @ 10:24 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Mathews (F. Rich) | 05:27.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Stuart A (C. Haver) | 06:07.47 | 12.1% | 00:39.67 | 00:00:39.67 | |
| | 3 | Stuart B (L. Luu) | Did Not Finish | | | | |
| Race 14: W-2x Final @ 10:31 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | TCW (T. Moran) | 06:39.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Hylton (C. Lee) | 06:52.88 | 3.3% | 00:13.38 | 00:00:13.38 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Mathews (R. Witt) | 07:01.88 | 5.6% | 00:09.00 | 00:00:22.38 | |
| 4th | 2 | Potomac (S. Pope) | 09:20.99 | 40.4% | 02:19.11 | 00:02:41.49 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-----------------------------------------------|------|-----------------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 15: W-JR/LT-2x Final @ 10:38 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Grassfield (S. Mazat) | 06:26.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Forest Park Jr (Y. Nam) | 06:28.59 | 0.7% | 00:02.59 | 00:00:02.59 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Hylton (I. Sankoh) | 06:30.94 | 1.3% | 00:02.35 | 00:00:04.94 | |
| 4th | 6 | Forest Park LTW (P. Cattler) | 07:38.50 | 18.8% | 01:07.56 | 00:01:12.50 | |
| | 4 | Great Bridge (M. Minary) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race 16: M-JR/LT-2x Final @ 10:45 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Great Bridge JR (S. McGlynn) | 05:55.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Hylton (J. Rush) | 06:04.03 | 2.5% | 00:09.03 | 00:00:09.03 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Great Bridge LTW (D. Gilder) | 06:12.18 | 4.8% | 00:08.15 | 00:00:17.18 | |
| | 4 | Gloucester B (J. Hutson) | Scratch | | | | |
| | 6 | Gloucester A (Z. Musick-Williams) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race 17: M-1/JR-4x Final @ 10:52 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Gloucester (G. Holland) | 05:14.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Granby (C. Shawyer) | 05:23.44 | 2.9% | 00:09.14 | 00:00:09.14 | |
| 3rd | 1 | Cox (D. Hagen) | 05:44.39 | 9.6% | 00:20.95 | 00:00:30.09 | |
| 4th | 6 | Hylton (K. Gow) | 06:04.61 | 16.0% | 00:20.22 | 00:00:50.31 | |
| 5th | 5 | Gar-Field (O. Trejos) | 06:15.42 | 19.4% | 00:10.81 | 00:01:01.12 | |
| 6th | 4 | Potomac (G. Fore) | 06:37.42 | 26.4% | 00:22.00 | 00:01:23.12 | |
| Race 18: W-2/LT/JR-4x Final @ 10:59 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Hylton (R. Palazzo) | 06:30.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | Forest Park (M. Baldwin) | 06:43.69 | 3.4% | 00:13.09 | 00:00:13.09 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Stuart (N. Aldaghtlas) | 07:19.27 | 12.5% | 00:35.58 | 00:00:48.67 | |
| | 4 | Gloucester (K. Price-Kaleikini) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race 19: M-2/3-4 Final @ 11:06 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Forest Park (D. Miller) | 05:48.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | L. Braddock (K. Moore) | 05:55.43 | 2.0% | 00:06.93 | 00:00:06.93 | |
| 3rd | 1 | Broad Run 2nd (M. Dumm) | 05:57.52 | 2.6% | 00:02.09 | 00:00:09.02 | |
| 4th | 5 | John Paul (P. Brisbin) | 06:05.51 | 4.9% | 00:07.99 | 00:00:17.01 | |
| 5th | 4 | Fairfax (C. Smith) | 06:07.57 | 5.5% | 00:02.06 | 00:00:19.07 | |
| 6th | 6 | Broad Run 3rd (R. Ramos) | 07:00.61 | 20.7% | 00:53.04 | 00:01:12.11 | |
| Race 20: M-JR-4 Final @ 11:13 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Broad Run (M. Galleher) | 05:36.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Whitman (T. Spear) | 05:43.92 | 2.2% | 00:07.32 | 00:00:07.32 | |
| 3rd | 2 | L. Braddock (L. Mermagen) | 05:50.68 | 4.2% | 00:06.76 | 00:00:14.08 | |
| 4th | 1 | Granby (J. Bice) | 05:59.81 | 6.9% | 00:09.13 | 00:00:23.21 | |
| 5th | 4 | Gloucester (I. Buswell) | 06:28.54 | 15.4% | 00:28.73 | 00:00:51.94 | |
| 6th | 6 | Madison (K. Ghaussy) | 07:30.58 | 33.9% | 01:02.04 | 00:01:53.98 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------------------------------------------|------|------------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 21: W-N-4 Flight 1 @ 11:20 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Gloucester (o. Schulz) | 07:12.52 | | | 00:00:10.92 | |
| 2nd | 1 | Madison (H. Johnson) | 07:16.40 | 0.9% | 00:03.88 | 00:00:14.80 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Briar Woods (S. McKnight) | 07:18.37 | 1.4% | 00:01.97 | 00:00:16.77 | |
| 4th | 4 | Kearny (C. daSilva Santos) | 07:51.55 | 9.0% | 00:33.18 | 00:00:49.95 | |
| Exhib | 5 | Great Bridge (R. Mercado) | 07:01.60 | | | | |
| Race 22: W-N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:28 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Mathews (M. Johnson) | 06:23.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Forest Park (A. Manne) | 06:48.51 | 6.7% | 00:25.51 | 00:00:25.51 | |
| 3rd | 1 | Fairfax (L. Stern) | 07:03.71 | 10.6% | 00:15.20 | 00:00:40.71 | |
| 4th | 5 | Episcopal (L. Bland) | 07:10.13 | 12.3% | 00:06.42 | 00:00:47.13 | |
| 5th | 4 | Stuart (S. Calderon) | 07:38.96 | 19.8% | 00:28.83 | 00:01:15.96 | |
| Race 23: M-N-4 Flight 1 @ 11:36 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Granby (Z. Casey) | 06:03.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | Gloucester (P. Peterson) | 06:12.15 | 2.3% | 00:08.25 | 00:00:08.25 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Langley (L. Le) | 06:25.21 | 5.9% | 00:13.06 | 00:00:21.31 | |
| 4th | 5 | Hylton (D. Gamarra) | 07:04.53 | 16.7% | 00:39.32 | 00:01:00.63 | |
| 5th | 3 | LCHS (C. Suttie) | 07:44.68 | 27.7% | 00:40.15 | 00:01:40.78 | |
| Race 24: M-N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:44 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Mathews (W. Hospodar) | 06:24.70 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Forest Park (E. May Jr.) | 06:29.52 | 1.3% | 00:04.82 | 00:00:04.82 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Fairfax (A. Peters) | 06:34.59 | 2.6% | 00:05.07 | 00:00:09.89 | |
| 4th | 5 | Briar Woods (R. Sica) | 06:52.07 | 7.1% | 00:17.48 | 00:00:27.37 | |
| Race 25: W-1-4x Final @ 11:52 AM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Stuart (P. McGuigan) | 05:41.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Colgan (L. Nicolai) | 05:41.94 | 0.1% | 00:00.34 | 00:00:00.34 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Granby (A. Glenn) | 06:09.36 | 8.1% | 00:27.42 | 00:00:27.76 | |
| 4th | 4 | Gar-Field (J. Brar) | 07:29.08 | 31.5% | 01:19.72 | 00:01:47.48 | |
| Race 26: W-2/3-4 Final @ 12:44 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | W. Springfield (E. Cashman) | 06:25.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Episcopal (L. Wargotz) | 06:28.03 | 0.7% | 00:02.53 | 00:00:02.53 | |
| 3rd | 1 | W. Johnson 2nd (A. Voit) | 06:31.71 | 1.6% | 00:03.68 | 00:00:06.21 | |
| 4th | 2 | Fairfax (D. Bridwell) | 06:48.05 | 5.8% | 00:16.34 | 00:00:22.55 | |
| 5th | 4 | W. Johnson 3rd (H. Johnston) | 07:03.45 | 9.8% | 00:15.40 | 00:00:37.95 | |
| Race 27: M-LT-4 Final @ 12:51 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Stuart (M. Ferrell) | 05:38.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Great Bridge (R. Tugas) | 05:39.01 | 0.1% | 00:00.21 | 00:00:00.21 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Forest Park A (R. Koos) | 05:42.66 | 1.1% | 00:03.65 | 00:00:03.86 | |
| 4th | 3 | TCW (M. Cheung) | 05:54.70 | 4.7% | 00:12.04 | 00:00:15.90 | |
| 5th | 5 | Oakton (J. Odell) | 05:56.48 | 5.2% | 00:01.78 | 00:00:17.68 | |
| 6th | 1 | Forest Park B (J. Downey) | 06:01.25 | 6.6% | 00:04.77 | 00:00:22.45 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-----------------------------------------|------|------------------------------|-----------------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 28: W-LT-4 Final @ 12:58 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Langley (M. Givens) | 06:29.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | L. Braddock (C. Renier) | 06:35.15 | 1.3% | 00:05.25 | 00:00:05.25 | |
| 3rd | 5 | Oakton (K. Fukahori) | 06:37.84 | 2.0% | 00:02.69 | 00:00:07.94 | |
| 4th | 3 | Kearny (V. Gonzalez) | 06:52.02 | 5.7% | 00:14.18 | 00:00:22.12 | |
| Exhib | 2 | Granby (C. Besachio) | 07:42.65 | | 00:50.63 | 00:01:12.75 | |
| Race 29: W-JR-4 Final @ 01:05 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Whitman (S. Chirico) | 06:25.70 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Granby (N. Schaus) | 06:33.00 | 1.9% | 00:07.30 | 00:00:07.30 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Langley (P. Morley) | 06:39.57 | 3.6% | 00:06.57 | 00:00:13.87 | |
| 4th | 6 | W. Springfield (K. Bruening) | 06:45.28 | 5.1% | 00:05.71 | 00:00:19.58 | |
| 5th | 5 | Kearny (K. Grajales) | 07:32.58 | 17.3% | 00:47.30 | 00:01:06.88 | |
| 6th | 1 | Hylton (C. Diaz) | 08:00.55 | 24.6% | 00:27.97 | 00:01:34.85 | |
| Race 30: M-1-4 Final @ 01:12 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Great Bridge (A. Saintsing) | 05:26.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | W. Johnson (C. Bowers) | 05:26.36 | 0.1% | 00:00.26 | 00:00:00.26 | |
| 3rd | 1 | TCW (S. Psaltis-Ivanis) | 05:30.38 | 1.3% | 00:04.02 | 00:00:04.28 | |
| 4th | 4 | Forest Park (R. Romano) | 05:37.01 | 3.3% | 00:06.63 | 00:00:10.91 | |
| 5th | 2 | Fairfax (S. Morrow) | 05:49.13 | 7.1% | 00:12.12 | 00:00:23.03 | |
| 6th | 6 | Granby (C. Driscoll) | 05:53.41 | 8.4% | 00:04.28 | 00:00:27.31 | |
| Race 31: W-1-4 Final @ 01:19 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Langley (T. Kuligowski) | 06:04.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | Great Bridge (A. Hardy) | 06:09.92 | 1.5% | 00:05.52 | 00:00:05.52 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Oakton (E. Burghardt) | 06:16.18 | 3.2% | 00:06.26 | 00:00:11.78 | |
| 4th | 4 | W. Springfield (K. Rupinen) | 06:19.95 | 4.3% | 00:03.77 | 00:00:15.55 | |
| 5th | 2 | Fairfax (K. Wells) | 06:32.90 | 7.8% | 00:12.95 | 00:00:28.50 | |
| 6th | 6 | Kearny (H. Lajili) | 06:37.77 | 9.2% | 00:04.87 | 00:00:33.37 | |
| Race 32: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 01:26 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 1 | Whitman (C. Olin) | 05:00.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | S. County (A. Jones) | 05:05.80 | 1.9% | 00:05.60 | 00:00:05.60 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Madison (D. Brune) | 05:06.05 | 1.9% | 00:00.25 | 00:00:05.85 | |
| 4th | 2 | TCW (T. Cocke) | 05:20.89 | 6.9% | 00:14.84 | 00:00:20.69 | |
| 5th | 6 | L. Braddock (J. Fox) | 05:30.23 | 10.0% | 00:09.34 | 00:00:30.03 | |
| 6th | 5 | Briar Woods (J. Bird) | 05:51.98 | 17.2% | 00:21.75 | 00:00:51.78 | |
| Race 33: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 01:33 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Oakton (T. Wilson) | 05:04.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 2 | W. Springfield (B. Killian) | 05:08.01 | 1.1% | 00:03.21 | 00:00:03.21 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Langley (S. Scott) | 05:10.45 | 1.9% | 00:02.44 | 00:00:05.65 | |
| 4th | 5 | Robinson (C. Heilman) | 05:14.48 | 3.2% | 00:04.03 | 00:00:09.68 | |
| 5th | 1 | Gtown Day (W. Kirk) | 06:01.51 | 18.6% | 00:47.03 | 00:00:56.71 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-----------------------------------------|------|--------------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 34: W-1-8 Heat 1 @ 01:40 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Whitman (L. Dragsted) | 05:31.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | TCW 1st (G. Vannatta) | 05:41.57 | 3.1% | 00:10.17 | 00:00:10.17 | |
| 3rd | 2 | S. County (M. Griffin) | 05:58.62 | 8.2% | 00:17.05 | 00:00:27.22 | |
| 4th | 1 | Granby (C. Aldridge) | 06:27.49 | 16.9% | 00:28.87 | 00:00:56.09 | |
| | 4 | L. Braddock (M. Morris) | Scratch | | | | |
| Race 35: W-1-8 Heat 2 @ 01:47 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Robinson (K. Shortridge) | 05:40.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Madison (L. Jiron) | 05:41.48 | 0.4% | 00:01.48 | 00:00:01.48 | |
| 3rd | 5 | TCW LTW (A. Elkins) | 05:54.14 | 4.2% | 00:12.66 | 00:00:14.14 | |
| 4th | 2 | Briar Woods (M. Sunderraj) | 08:34.04 | 51.2% | 02:39.90 | 00:02:54.04 | |
| Race 36: M-2-8 Final @ 01:54 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 4 | Oakton (A. Schwall) | 05:06.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | S. County (L. Torres) | 05:06.96 | 0.1% | 00:00.16 | 00:00:00.16 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Robinson (J. Denelsbeck) | 05:21.99 | 5.0% | 00:15.03 | 00:00:15.19 | |
| 4th | 3 | Madison (W. Gallagher) | 05:27.87 | 6.9% | 00:05.88 | 00:00:21.07 | |
| 5th | 6 | W. Springfield (n. hermsmeyer) | 05:55.21 | 15.8% | 00:27.34 | 00:00:48.41 | |
| Race 37: W-2-8 Final @ 02:01 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | TCW (A. Motsinger) | 05:29.00 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | Whitman (A. Halliday) | 05:33.07 | 1.2% | 00:04.07 | 00:00:04.07 | |
| 3rd | 4 | L. Braddock (L. Ward) | 06:00.78 | 9.7% | 00:27.71 | 00:00:31.78 | |
| 4th | 2 | Robinson (J. St. Claire) | 06:04.87 | 10.9% | 00:04.09 | 00:00:35.87 | |
| 5th | 3 | Broad Run (A. Razon) | 06:17.01 | 14.6% | 00:12.14 | 00:00:48.01 | |
| Race 38: M-JR-8 Final @ 02:08 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Langley (R. Phan) | 05:12.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 6 | Forest Park (M. Chaudhry) | 05:18.50 | 2.0% | 00:06.10 | 00:00:06.10 | |
| 3rd | 5 | W. Johnson (Z. Bowers) | 05:22.61 | 3.3% | 00:04.11 | 00:00:10.21 | |
| 4th | 1 | Granby (J. Slater) | 06:08.81 | 18.1% | 00:46.20 | 00:00:56.41 | |
| 5th | 2 | Fairfax (C. Cho) | 06:39.94 | 28.0% | 00:31.13 | 00:01:27.54 | |
| 6th | 4 | LCHS (A. Patel) | 06:59.11 | 34.2% | 00:19.17 | 00:01:46.71 | |
| Race 39: W-JR-8 Final @ 02:15 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Oakton (G. Kim) | 05:51.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Madison (M. Harvey) | 06:00.27 | 2.5% | 00:08.67 | 00:00:08.67 | |
| 3rd | 3 | S. County (A. LaChanse) | 06:03.31 | 3.3% | 00:03.04 | 00:00:11.71 | |
| 4th | 4 | Colgan (M. Lawson) | 06:05.42 | 3.9% | 00:02.11 | 00:00:13.82 | |
| 5th | 1 | Kearny (E. Valentin) | 06:26.81 | 10.0% | 00:21.39 | 00:00:35.21 | |
| 6th | 6 | Briar Woods (M. O'Callaghan) | 07:00.28 | 19.5% | 00:33.47 | 00:01:08.68 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|--------------------------------------------|------|---------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 40: M-3-8 Final @ 02:22 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Oakton (B. Dolan) | 05:22.73 | | | 00:00:20.73 | |
| 2nd | 3 | S. County (R. Jyothi) | 05:23.59 | 0.3% | 00:00.86 | 00:00:21.59 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Robinson (T. Lennon) | 05:42.31 | 6.1% | 00:18.72 | 00:00:40.31 | |
| 4th | 5 | Colgan (P. Erickson) | 05:48.98 | 8.1% | 00:06.67 | 00:00:46.98 | |
| Exhib | 1 | Whitman (W. Smith) | 05:02.00 | | | | |
| Race 41: W-3-8 Final @ 02:29 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | TCW 3rd (G. Willmore) | 05:54.30 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Whitman (S. Chirico) | 06:11.51 | 4.9% | 00:17.21 | 00:00:17.21 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Colgan (E. Guzman) | 06:49.93 | 15.7% | 00:38.42 | 00:00:55.63 | |
| 4th | 2 | TCW 4th (E. White) | 07:59.45 | 35.3% | 01:09.52 | 00:02:05.15 | |
| Race 42: M-FR-8 Flight @ 02:36 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | TCW (N. Schuerhoff) | 05:04.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Madison (G. Jiron) | 05:09.48 | 1.5% | 00:04.58 | 00:00:04.58 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Whitman (J. Zitko) | 05:09.65 | 1.6% | 00:00.17 | 00:00:04.75 | |
| 4th | 6 | W. Johnson (A. Smith) | 05:19.83 | 4.9% | 00:10.18 | 00:00:14.93 | |
| Exhib | 4 | Forest Park (E. May Jr.) | 06:27.42 | | 01:07.59 | 00:01:22.52 | |
| Race 43: W-FR-8 Flight 1 @ 02:44 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | TCW (R. Bucholz) | 05:41.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | W. Johnson (L. Frew) | 06:11.69 | 8.9% | 00:30.29 | 00:00:30.29 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Colgan (A. Mason) | 06:19.96 | 11.3% | 00:08.27 | 00:00:38.56 | |
| 4th | 2 | Oakton (J. Montenegro) | 06:25.40 | 12.9% | 00:05.44 | 00:00:44.00 | |
| 5th | 1 | Briar Woods (R. Malhotra) | 08:04.48 | 41.9% | 01:39.08 | 00:02:23.08 | |
| Race 44: W-FR-8 Flight 2 @ 02:52 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Whitman (E. Richart) | 05:24.80 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | Madison (B. Levesque) | 05:48.28 | 7.2% | 00:23.48 | 00:00:23.48 | |
| 3rd | 4 | L. Braddock (R. Morris) | 05:52.94 | 8.7% | 00:04.66 | 00:00:28.14 | |
| 4th | 3 | Langley (H. Yang) | 05:53.75 | 8.9% | 00:00.81 | 00:00:28.95 | |
| Race 45: W-N-8 Flight 1 @ 03:00 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Kearny (L. Pereira) | 06:17.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | TCW (S. Jaffe) | 06:32.55 | 4.1% | 00:15.45 | 00:00:15.45 | |
| 3rd | 4 | Gtown Day (C. Zaki) | 06:41.61 | 6.5% | 00:09.06 | 00:00:24.51 | |
| 4th | 2 | Briar Woods (S. McKnight) | 06:59.32 | 11.2% | 00:17.71 | 00:00:42.22 | |
| Race 46: M-N-8 Flight 1 @ 03:09 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 2 | Oakton A (R. Forman) | 05:27.20 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | Whitman (A. Fisher) | 05:34.90 | 2.4% | 00:07.70 | 00:00:07.70 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Stuart (L. Trissell) | 06:03.97 | 11.2% | 00:29.07 | 00:00:36.77 | |
| 4th | 4 | TCW B (J. Silva-Camillo) | 06:34.90 | 20.7% | 00:30.93 | 00:01:07.70 | |
| 5th | 5 | W. Johnson (D. Cammett) | 06:46.99 | 24.4% | 00:12.09 | 00:01:19.79 | |
| Exhib | 6 | Great Bridge (M. SOTO) | 05:51.84 | | | 00:00:24.64 | |

| Place | Lane | Organization | Net Time | % | Delta | Split | Pts |
|-------------------------------------------|------|------------------------------|-----------------|-------|----------|-------------|-----|
| Race 47: M-N-8 Flight 2 @ 03:18 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | L. Braddock (A. Miranda) | 05:27.40 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | Madison (G. Jiron) | 05:47.92 | 6.3% | 00:20.52 | 00:00:20.52 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Oakton B (O. Cassidy) | 06:31.01 | 19.4% | 00:43.09 | 00:01:03.61 | |
| 4th | 4 | Broad Run (M. Chun) | 06:40.28 | 22.3% | 00:09.27 | 00:01:12.88 | |
| 5th | 3 | Briar Woods (S. Paka) | 07:07.23 | 30.5% | 00:26.95 | 00:01:39.83 | |
| Race 48: M-N-8 Flight 3 @ 03:27 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 1 | W. Springfield (L. Price) | 05:27.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 3 | Robinson (T. Lennon) | 05:32.67 | 1.7% | 00:05.57 | 00:00:05.57 | |
| 3rd | 5 | TCW A (A. Johnston) | 05:44.04 | 5.2% | 00:11.37 | 00:00:16.94 | |
| 4th | 4 | Colgan (Z. Horstman) | 06:13.24 | 14.1% | 00:29.20 | 00:00:46.14 | |
| 5th | 2 | John Paul (F. Mokrzycki) | 06:32.82 | 20.1% | 00:19.58 | 00:01:05.72 | |
| Race 49: W-N-8 Flight 2 @ 03:36 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | Whitman (M. Kemp) | 05:58.90 | | | | |
| 2nd | 1 | Colgan A (J. Sealy) | 06:22.02 | 6.4% | 00:23.12 | 00:00:23.12 | |
| 3rd | 3 | Robinson (M. Lee) | 06:26.26 | 7.6% | 00:04.24 | 00:00:27.36 | |
| 4th | 4 | W. Johnson (J. Fleischman) | 06:29.53 | 8.5% | 00:03.27 | 00:00:30.63 | |
| 5th | 2 | L. Braddock B (Z. Alami) | 07:12.66 | 20.6% | 00:43.13 | 00:01:13.76 | |
| Race 50: W-N-8 Flight 3 @ 03:45 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 5 | W. Springfield (E. Thompson) | 06:27.60 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | L. Braddock A (J. Arnold) | 06:42.03 | 3.7% | 00:14.43 | 00:00:14.43 | |
| 3rd | 1 | Colgan B (M. Lawson) | 07:02.07 | 8.9% | 00:20.04 | 00:00:34.47 | |
| 4th | 3 | Broad Run (H. Luft) | 07:38.65 | 18.3% | 00:36.58 | 00:01:11.05 | |
| 5th | 2 | Oakton (S. Pohlman) | 08:36.31 | 33.2% | 00:57.66 | 00:02:08.71 | |
| Race 51: M-1-8 Final @ 03:52 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Whitman (C. Olin) | 04:37.50 | | | | |
| 2nd | 4 | Oakton (T. Wilson) | 04:41.42 | 1.4% | 00:03.92 | 00:00:03.92 | |
| 3rd | 1 | Madison (D. Brune) | 04:48.08 | 3.8% | 00:06.66 | 00:00:10.58 | |
| 4th | 6 | Langley (S. Scott) | 04:49.86 | 4.5% | 00:01.78 | 00:00:12.36 | |
| 5th | 5 | S. County (A. Jones) | 04:51.57 | 5.1% | 00:01.71 | 00:00:14.07 | |
| 6th | 2 | W. Springfield (B. Killian) | 04:59.57 | 8.0% | 00:08.00 | 00:00:22.07 | |
| Race 52: W-1-8 Final @ 03:59 PM | | | | | | | |
| 1st | 3 | Whitman (L. Dragsted) | 05:23.10 | | | | |
| 2nd | 5 | TCW 1st (G. Vannatta) | 05:30.39 | 2.3% | 00:07.29 | 00:00:07.29 | |
| 3rd | 2 | Madison (L. Jiron) | 05:39.29 | 5.0% | 00:08.90 | 00:00:16.19 | |
| 4th | 4 | Robinson (K. Shortridge) | 05:43.22 | 6.2% | 00:03.93 | 00:00:20.12 | |
| 5th | 6 | TCW LTW (A. Elkins) | 05:53.13 | 9.3% | 00:09.91 | 00:00:30.03 | |
| 6th | 1 | S. County (M. Griffin) | 05:56.75 | 10.4% | 00:03.62 | 00:00:33.65 | |